
FROM:
Warehouse Fulfillment
Warehouse Fulfillment
1000 high st

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 48 X 7 X 7 IN

REF: OCB178042409250002001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Perth Amboy NJ 08861

SHIP DATE: 24SEP24
ACTWGT: 3.64 LB
CAD: 259384805/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

James Mercurio
James Mercurio

5130 Weatherby Ln

(636) 299-1908
Imperial MO 63052 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
43

02
40

71
30

1u
v

TO

58
3J

2/
4E

F9
/9

AE
3

7788 0361 4629

     63052

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7788 0361 4629


